
Internazionali Supermoto Rd 3

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

SM3_SM5 - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 20 ANDREOTTI M. 14:57.576
Tempo gara

1 1:22.899 + 02.186 15:22:01.805  51,243

2 1:21.648 + 00.935 15:23:23.453  52,028

3 1:21.700 + 00.987 15:24:45.153  51,995

4 1:20.957 + 00.244 15:26:06.110  52,472

5 1:20.933 + 00.220 15:27:27.043  52,488

6 1:20.713 --------- 15:28:47.756  52,631

7 1:21.068 + 00.355 15:30:08.824  52,400

8 1:21.313 + 00.600 15:31:30.137  52,243

9 1:20.911 + 00.198 15:32:51.048  52,502

10 1:21.248 + 00.535 15:34:12.296  52,284

11 1:22.221 + 01.508 15:35:34.517  51,666

 Po. 2 - # 155 LONGHIN M. + 05.960
Diff. Primo

1 1:26.392 + 05.341 15:22:04.405  49,171

2 1:21.412 + 00.361 15:23:25.817  52,179

3 1:21.163 + 00.112 15:24:46.980  52,339

4 1:21.291 + 00.240 15:26:08.271  52,257

5 1:21.678 + 00.627 15:27:29.949  52,009

6 1:21.112 + 00.061 15:28:51.061  52,372

7 1:21.097 + 00.046 15:30:12.158  52,382

8 1:21.754 + 00.703 15:31:33.912  51,961

9 1:21.051 --------- 15:32:54.963  52,411

10 1:21.651 + 00.600 15:34:16.614  52,026

11 1:23.863 + 02.812 15:35:40.477  50,654

 Po. 3 - # 38 BACCANTI N. + 14.342
Diff. Primo

1 1:26.677 + 04.869 15:22:05.208  49,010

2 1:22.183 + 00.375 15:23:27.391  51,690

3 1:22.133 + 00.325 15:24:49.524  51,721

4 1:22.434 + 00.626 15:26:11.958  51,532

5 1:21.813 + 00.005 15:27:33.771  51,923

6 1:21.808 --------- 15:28:55.579  51,926

7 1:21.863 + 00.055 15:30:17.442  51,892

8 1:22.118 + 00.310 15:31:39.560  51,730

9 1:22.046 + 00.238 15:33:01.606  51,776

10 1:24.181 + 02.373 15:34:25.787  50,463

11 1:23.072 + 01.264 15:35:48.859  51,136

 Po. 4 - # 777 CUCCHIETTI M. + 21.614
Diff. Primo

1 1:25.759 + 04.710 15:22:03.882  49,534

2 1:21.483 + 00.434 15:23:25.365  52,134

3 1:21.063 + 00.014 15:24:46.428  52,404

4 1:21.359 + 00.310 15:26:07.787  52,213

5 1:21.186 + 00.137 15:27:28.973  52,324

6 1:21.391 + 00.342 15:28:50.364  52,193

7 1:21.334 + 00.285 15:30:11.698  52,229

8 1:29.202 + 08.153 15:31:40.900  47,622

9 1:32.652 + 11.603 15:33:13.552  45,849

10 1:21.530 + 00.481 15:34:35.082  52,104

11 1:21.049 --------- 15:35:56.131  52,413

 Po. 5 - # 77 FUREGA M. + 23.428
Diff. Primo

1 1:24.938 + 03.691 15:22:02.877  50,013

2 1:22.067 + 00.820 15:23:24.944  51,763

3 1:21.288 + 00.041 15:24:46.232  52,259

4 1:21.314 + 00.067 15:26:07.546  52,242

5 1:21.247 --------- 15:27:28.793  52,285

6 1:21.476 + 00.229 15:28:50.269  52,138

7 1:21.269 + 00.022 15:30:11.538  52,271

8 1:39.447 + 18.200 15:31:50.985  42,716

9 1:23.006 + 01.759 15:33:13.991  51,177

10 1:21.896 + 00.649 15:34:35.887  51,871

11 1:22.058 + 00.811 15:35:57.945  51,768

 Po. 6 - # 90 MONICA G. + 31.326
Diff. Primo

1 1:28.130 + 05.161 15:22:06.289  48,202

2 1:24.497 + 01.528 15:23:30.786  50,274

3 1:24.033 + 01.064 15:24:54.819  50,552

4 1:24.006 + 01.037 15:26:18.825  50,568

5 1:23.694 + 00.725 15:27:42.519  50,756

6 1:23.524 + 00.555 15:29:06.043  50,860

7 1:24.757 + 01.788 15:30:30.800  50,120

8 1:24.619 + 01.650 15:31:55.419  50,201

9 1:23.544 + 00.575 15:33:18.963  50,847

10 1:22.969 --------- 15:34:41.932  51,200

11 1:23.911 + 00.942 15:36:05.843  50,625

 Po. 7 - # 221 VALDEMI M. + 35.389
Diff. Primo

1 1:32.164 + 09.187 15:22:11.103  46,092

2 1:25.386 + 02.409 15:23:36.489  49,751

3 1:24.455 + 01.478 15:25:00.944  50,299

4 1:24.115 + 01.138 15:26:25.059  50,502

5 1:23.385 + 00.408 15:27:48.444  50,944

6 1:23.241 + 00.264 15:29:11.685  51,033

7 1:23.795 + 00.818 15:30:35.480  50,695

8 1:23.807 + 00.830 15:31:59.287  50,688

9 1:24.089 + 01.112 15:33:23.376  50,518

10 1:22.977 --------- 15:34:46.353  51,195

11 1:23.553 + 00.576 15:36:09.906  50,842

 Po. 8 - # 9 FERRARI M. + 41.012
Diff. Primo

1 1:29.211 + 05.379 15:22:08.452  47,617

2 1:24.835 + 01.003 15:23:33.287  50,074

3 1:24.639 + 00.807 15:24:57.926  50,190

4 1:24.085 + 00.253 15:26:22.011  50,520

5 1:24.690 + 00.858 15:27:46.701  50,159

6 1:24.707 + 00.875 15:29:11.408  50,149

7 1:23.840 + 00.008 15:30:35.248  50,668

8 1:23.832 --------- 15:31:59.080  50,673

9 1:24.508 + 00.676 15:33:23.588  50,267

10 1:23.960 + 00.128 15:34:47.548  50,596

11 1:27.981 + 04.149 15:36:15.529  48,283

 Po. 9 - # 182 OBERKOFLER S. + 56.421
Diff. Primo

1 1:34.519 + 09.414 15:22:13.649  44,943

2 1:27.343 + 02.238 15:23:40.992  48,636

3 1:26.853 + 01.748 15:25:07.845  48,910

4 1:25.908 + 00.803 15:26:33.753  49,448

5 1:25.577 + 00.472 15:27:59.330  49,640

6 1:25.601 + 00.496 15:29:24.931  49,626

7 1:25.147 + 00.042 15:30:50.078  49,890

8 1:25.135 + 00.030 15:32:15.213  49,897

9 1:25.105 --------- 15:33:40.318  49,915

10 1:25.215 + 00.110 15:35:05.533  49,850

11 1:25.405 + 00.300 15:36:30.938  49,739

Fastest lap: 1:20.713 
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Internazionali Supermoto Rd 3

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

SM3_SM5 - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 10 - # 28 BELLU R. + 56.522
Diff. Primo

1 1:34.849 + 12.614 15:22:13.471  44,787

2 1:38.594 + 16.359 15:23:52.065  43,086

3 1:29.257 + 07.022 15:25:21.322  47,593

4 1:25.709 + 03.474 15:26:47.031  49,563

5 1:24.011 + 01.776 15:28:11.042  50,565

6 1:23.427 + 01.192 15:29:34.469  50,919

7 1:22.235 --------- 15:30:56.704  51,657

8 1:24.135 + 01.900 15:32:20.839  50,490

9 1:23.391 + 01.156 15:33:44.230  50,941

10 1:22.900 + 00.665 15:35:07.130  51,242

11 1:23.909 + 01.674 15:36:31.039  50,626

 Po. 11 - # 56 GENNARO F. + 57.147
Diff. Primo

1 1:32.202 + 07.440 15:22:11.311  46,073

2 1:30.314 + 05.552 15:23:41.625  47,036

3 1:26.653 + 01.891 15:25:08.278  49,023

4 1:26.520 + 01.758 15:26:34.798  49,098

5 1:24.762 --------- 15:27:59.560  50,117

6 1:25.609 + 00.847 15:29:25.169  49,621

7 1:25.150 + 00.388 15:30:50.319  49,888

8 1:25.117 + 00.355 15:32:15.436  49,908

9 1:25.114 + 00.352 15:33:40.550  49,910

10 1:25.411 + 00.649 15:35:05.961  49,736

11 1:25.703 + 00.941 15:36:31.664  49,567

 Po. 12 - # 55 PICCARDI V. + 1:11.936
Diff. Primo

1 1:32.185 + 05.713 15:22:10.904  46,081

2 1:29.737 + 03.265 15:23:40.641  47,338

3 1:27.017 + 00.545 15:25:07.658  48,818

4 1:27.089 + 00.617 15:26:34.747  48,778

5 1:27.784 + 01.312 15:28:02.531  48,392

6 1:26.603 + 00.131 15:29:29.134  49,051

7 1:27.217 + 00.745 15:30:56.351  48,706

8 1:26.472 --------- 15:32:22.823  49,126

9 1:27.441 + 00.969 15:33:50.264  48,581

10 1:26.791 + 00.319 15:35:17.055  48,945

11 1:29.398 + 02.926 15:36:46.453  47,518

 Po. 13 - # 135 SCAMARCIA W. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:35.941 + 09.423 15:22:15.371  44,277

2 1:32.085 + 05.567 15:23:47.456  46,131

3 1:31.471 + 04.953 15:25:18.927  46,441

4 1:30.960 + 04.442 15:26:49.887  46,702

5 1:30.702 + 04.184 15:28:20.589  46,835

6 1:30.925 + 04.407 15:29:51.514  46,720

7 1:29.132 + 02.614 15:31:20.646  47,660

8 1:26.518 --------- 15:32:47.164  49,100

9 1:30.497 + 03.979 15:34:17.661  46,941

10 1:26.928 + 00.410 15:35:44.589  48,868

 Po. 14 - # 317 BERLATO A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:35.817 + 05.103 15:22:15.312  44,335

2 1:31.894 + 01.180 15:23:47.206  46,227

3 1:31.419 + 00.705 15:25:18.625  46,467

4 1:31.031 + 00.317 15:26:49.656  46,665

5 1:30.714 --------- 15:28:20.370  46,828

6 1:30.899 + 00.185 15:29:51.269  46,733

7 1:31.494 + 00.780 15:31:22.763  46,429

8 1:35.124 + 04.410 15:32:57.887  44,657

9 1:39.537 + 08.823 15:34:37.424  42,678

10 1:32.118 + 01.404 15:36:09.542  46,115

Fastest lap: 1:20.713 
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